Technical Data Sheet
THE WESTAC RANGE OF VOLVO POWERED DIESEL GENERATING SETS
Approximate unpacked dimensions
Prime Standby Fuel Length Width Height Nett Wt Packed
KVA KW KVA KW Cons (A)mm (B)mm (C)mm Kg  Vol m3
WPV85 TD520GE 85.0 68.0 93.0 74.4 19.57 2000 670 1550 1030 2.56
WPV100 TAD520GE 100.0 80.0 106.0 84.8 22.96 2185 865 1550 1180 2.92
WPV130 TD720GE 130.0 104.0 142.0 113.6 29.3 2340 865 1440 1500 3.57
WPV150 TAD720GE 152.0 121.6 166.0 132.8 32.7 2500 870 1440 1600 4.15
WPV175 TAD721GE 175.0 140.0 208.0 166.4 39.1 2450 1005 1735 1700 4.70
WPV200 TAD722GE 200.0 160.0 227.0 181.6 44.8 2450 1005 1735 1900 4.73
WPV250 TAD940GE 250.0 200.0 265.0 212.0 57.8 2815 1110 1765 2400 8.10
WPV280 TAD940GE 280.0 224.0 309.0 247.2 57.8 2815 1110 1765 2500 8.10
WPV325 TAD941GE 325.0 260.0 358.0 286.4 66.8 2815 1110 1765 2500 8.10
WPV350 TAD1240GE 350.0 280.0 380.0 304.0 75.0 2975 1110 1700 2750 7.75
WPV375 TAD1241GE 377.0 301.6 411.0 328.8 78.3 2975 1110 1700 2850 7.75
WPV400 TAD1242GE 400.0 320.0 454.0 363.2 85.7 2975 1110 1700 3000 7.75
WPV465 TAD1640GE 465.0 372.0 509.0 407.2 90.9 3110 1160 1970 3260 8.64
WPV500 TAD1641GE 500.0 400.0 565.0 452.0 99.8 3275 1160 1970 3390 9.80
WPV575 TAD1642GE 575.0 460.0 633.0 506.4 115.9 3275 1160 1970 3700 9.80
Approximate unpacked dimensions
Prime Standby Fuel Length Width Height Nett Wt Packed
KVA KW KVA KW Cons (A)mm (B)mm (C)mm Kg  Vol m3
WPV85 TD520GE 87.0 69.6 97.0 77.6 20.78 2000 670 1550 1030 2.56